Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 15
Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Image 1 107 _05-00-015-0097 Contents Index  About

v
e

Names:
Maclin-Horton Home

Places:
Greenbrier,
Limestone Co., AL

Types:
photographs



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 15
Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Image2 107 _05-00-015-0098  Contents Index  About

Names:
Maclin-Horton Home

Places:
Greenbrier,
Limestone Co., AL

Types:
photographs



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 15
Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Image3  r07 _05-00-015-0099  Contents Index  About

house moved from Athens 1930s

Names:
Horton Home TARCOG Historical
Maclin, Thomas Survey

Places:

Greenbrier, Limestone Co., AL
Limestone Co., AL

Types:

form

Dates:
1847




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 15
Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Image 4 107 _05-00-015-0100 Contents Index  About

Names:
TARCOG Historical Thomas Maclin - Home
Survey Judge Jim Horton

Places:
Greenbrier, Limestone Co., AL
Limestone Co., AL

Types:
form

Dates:
1847



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 15
Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Image 5 107 _05-00-015-0101  Contents Index  About




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 15
Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Image 6 r07 _05-00-015-0102  Contents Index  About

p.1

Names:
Beaty, Robert Evans, John R. Hobbs, Ira E. Maclin, Benjamin
Carriel, John D. Hobbs, Anna Eliza Horton Home Maclin, Rebecca
David, Robert C. Hobbs, Hubbard & Horton, J. E. Maclin, Thomas
Edmunds, Julia Martha Jones, Pat McKinley, John

Types:
newspaper article

Dates:

June 16, 1935



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 15
Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Image 7 107 _05-00-015-0103  Contents Index  About

p.2
Names:

Hobbs, Ira E. Hobbs, Thomas Horton Home
Hobbs, Rebecca, Mrs. Hubbard, Capt. Maclin, Dr.
Types:
newspaper article
Dates:
June 16, 1935



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 7, Box 5, Item 15

Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Contents

Image 8

p.-3
Names:

r07_05-00-015-0104

Index

About

Betts, Edward, Mrs.
County Acquires

Hobbs Property
Hobbs, James Benagh
Hobbs, Rebecca, Mrs.
Hobbs, T. M.

Types:

newspaper article

Dates:

1941

Hobbs, T. M., Mrs.

Hobbs, Thomas
Maclin

Hoffman, John R., Dr.

Holt, J. M.

Horton Home

Dec 9, 1943

Horton, J. E., Judge
& Mrs.

Horton, J. E., Mrs.

Maclin, Benjamin,
Dr.

Maclin, Thomas

June 16, 1935

Richardson, Anne
Davis
Richardson, R. H.



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 7, Box 5, Item 15

Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
About

Image 9  r07_05-00-015-0105

Contents  Index

moved to Greenbrier

Names:
Allen, Rufus C.
Coffee, Mollie, Mrs.
Darby, H. A., Dr.
Hobbs Home
Hobbs, Anna Eliza
Hobbs, Benagh
Hobbs, Ira E.

Places:
Athens, AL

Types:

Hobbs, Rebecca, Mrs.

Hobbs, T. M.

Hobbs, Thomas
Maclin

Hoffman, John R., Dr.

Horton, J. E., Judge
& Mrs.

Jones, Heywood

Limestone County
Buys Building Site

Maclin, Benjamin
William

Maclin, Thomas,
Major

Peebles, Francis H.

Residence Being
Removed

Richardson, Anne D.

Richardson, N. D.,
Dr.

Richardson, R. H., Sr.



newspaper article

Dates:
Dec 15, 1943 Sept 21, 1939



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 15
Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Image 10 07 _05-00-015-0106  Contents Index  About

Names:
Frierson, Maclin Horton, J. Ed, Jr. Richter, Carl, Sr., Zendler, Ed
Haney, R. L. Horton, James E., Mrs.
Hays, Hill Judge & Mrs. Sewell, Lowery
Horton, Donelson Yarbrough, D. Luther

Places:
Athens, AL

Types:
newspaper article

Dates:
Aug 31, 1954



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 15
Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier
Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (107_05-00-015-0097) Image S (107_05-00-015-0101) Image 9 (107_05-00-015-0105) Name & Place Index
Image 2 (07_05-00-015-0098) Image 6 (:07_05-00-015-0102) Image 10 (:07_05-00-015-0106) About the Collection
Image 3 (07_05-00-015-0099) Image 7 (:07_05-00-015-0103) Table of Contents

Image 4 (r07_05-00-015-0100) Image 8 (107 05-00-015-0104)



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 7, Box 5, Item 15

Horton Home, built in 1847, Maclin - Limestone Co. - Greenbrier

Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

Allen, Rufus C. 9

Athens, AL 9, 10

Beaty, Robert 6

Betts, Edward, Mrs. 8

Carriel, John D. 6

Coffee, Mollie, Mrs. 9

County Acquires Hobbs Property 8
Darby, H. A., Dr. 9

David, Robert C. 6

Edmunds, Julia 6

Evans, John R. 6

Frierson, Maclin 10

Greenbrier, Limestone Co., AL 1,2, 3,4
Haney, R. L. 10

Hays, Hill 10

Hobbs Home 9

Hobbs, Anna Eliza 6, 9

Hobbs, Benagh 9

Hobbs, Hubbard & Martha 6
Hobbs, Ira E. 6, 7,9

Hobbs, James Benagh 8

Hobbs, Rebecca, Mrs. 7, 8, 9
Hobbs, T. M., Mrs. 8

Hobbs, T. M. 8,9

Hobbs, Thomas Hubbard, Capt. 7
Hobbs, Thomas Maclin 8, 9
Hoffman, John R., Dr. 8, 9
Holt, J. M. 8

Horton Home 3, 6, 7, 8

Horton, Donelson 10

Horton, J. E., Judge & Mrs. 8, 9

2y £

Horton, J. E., Mrs. 8

Horton, J. E. 6

Horton, J. Ed, Jr. 10

Horton, James E., Judge & Mrs. 10
Jones, Heywood 9

Jones, Pat 6

Limestone Co., AL 3,4

Limestone County Buys Building Site 9
Maclin, Benjamin William 9
Maclin, Benjamin, Dr. 8

Maclin, Benjamin 6

Maclin, Dr. 7

Maclin, Rebecca 6

Maclin, Thomas, Major 9

Maclin, Thomas 3, 6, 8
Maclin-Horton Home 1, 2
McKinley, John 6

Peebles, Francis H. 9

Residence Being Removed 9
Richardson, Anne D. 9
Richardson, Anne Davis 8
Richardson, N. D., Dr. 9
Richardson, R. H., Sr. 9
Richardson, R. H. 8

Richter, Carl, Sr., Mrs. 10

Sewell, Lowery 10

TARCOG Historical Survey 3, 4
Thomas Maclin - Judge Jim Horton Home 4
Yarbrough, D. Luther 10

Zendler, Ed 10



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



